Department

Instructional

Classified Ncsos

Charter Certificated 8.0 Hours
Certificated Admin

Charter Classified 8 Hours

Classified 7.5 Hour

Classified Management

Other Instructional

Certificated Management

Cert Child Development 8 Hr/Day
Charter Resource/Selpa Coordinator
Child Care Coordinating Council
Cert Child Development, 7.5 Hr/Day
Ce Other-8 Hr

Nevada County Supt Of Schools
Child Development Program 8 Hours/Day
Classified 7 Hours

Forest Charter School

Classified Charter 7.5 Hours

Employees

111
103
62
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Total Wages

$4,078,439
$3,693,590
$1,742,233
$1,054,023
$791,855
$736,460
$393,331
$273,092
$215,166
$196,849
$184,370
$113,169
$97,409
$83,016
$67,170
$60,939
$45,362
$32,412
$14,256

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,196,322
$1,178,880
$450,795
$251,165
$162,450
$187,765
$121,843
$100,071
$69,812
$84,923
$46,137
$33,501
$64,975
$22,541
$2,034
$29,013
$6,603
$1,655
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