Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional	111	\$4,078,439	\$1,196,322
Classified Ncsos	103	\$3,693,590	\$1,178,880
Charter Certificated 8.0 Hours	62	\$1,742,233	\$450,795
Certificated Admin	9	\$1,054,023	\$251,165
Charter Classified 8 Hours	82	\$791,855	\$162,450
Classified 7.5 Hour	26	\$736,460	\$187,765
Classified Management	4	\$393,331	\$121,843
Other Instructional	6	\$273,092	\$100,071
Certificated Management	3	\$215,166	\$69,812
Cert Child Development 8 Hr/Day	6	\$196,849	\$84,923
Charter Resource/Selpa Coordinator	2	\$184,370	\$46,137
Child Care Coordinating Council	3	\$113,169	\$33,501
Cert Child Development, 7.5 Hr/Day	4	\$97,409	\$64,975
Ce Other-8 Hr	3	\$83,016	\$22,541
Nevada County Supt Of Schools	32	\$67,170	\$2,034
Child Development Program 8 Hours/Day	2	\$60,939	\$29,013
Classified 7 Hours	2	\$45,362	\$6,603
Forest Charter School	7	\$32,412	\$1,655
Classified Charter 7.5 Hours	8	\$14,256	\$5